ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Fulflo® MaxGuard Filter Cartridges
C - 2 0 6 1
MaxGuardTM High Capacity
Cartridge
Parker’s MaxGuardTM high capacity
cartridge product line provides a cost
effective alternative to bag media or

outs fast, easy and safe
•	 Positive 226 O-ring seal assures
filtration integrity
51
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Fulflo® MaxGuard Filter Cartridges
Specifications are subject to change without notification.
*Viton is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
© 2007 Parker Hannafin
Process Advanced Filtration Inc.
All Rights Reserved
SPEC-C2061-Rev. A 01/08
Specifications
Ordering Information
MXGC020 2 1.6 0.4 0.2 <0.1
MXGC100 10 6 1.4 0.5 <0.2
MXGC150 15 11 3 1.5 <0.6
MXGC700 70 53 8.5 3 <0.5
MXGP005 0.5 0.4 0.2 <0.2 <0.1
MXGP020 2 1.4 0.4 0.2 <0.1
MXGP050 5 3.8 1.2 0.3 <0.1
MXGP100 10 7 3 0.9 <0.2
MXGP200 20 18 5 2 <0.2
MXGP400 40 23 18 8 <0.7
MXGN1000 100 91 83 64 35
ß=5000 ß=1000 ß=100 ß=50 ß=20
  Cartridge Absolute 99.90% 99% 98% 95%
Liquid Particle Retention Ratings (µm) @ Removal Efficiency of:
MaxGuard Cartridge